Item #

Description

QT

UOM

Waxie

Waxie

Maintex

Maintex

Kelly
Spicers

Kelly
Spicers

Hillyard

Hillyard

Waterhog 2x3 Mats

3000

EA

$ 23.50

$70,500.00

$ 23.99

$71,970.00

$ 27.75

$ 83,250.00

$ 28.85

$ 86,550.00

Waterhog 4x6 Mats

250

EA

$ 9240

$23,100.00

$ 92.50

$23,125.00

$106.30

$ 26,575.00

$121.14

$ 30,285.00

Subtotal

$93,600.00

$95,095.00

$109,825.00

$116,835.00




